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Acquarena Cup 2022
RESULTS
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200m Breaststroke
Bressanone, Sunday 22/05/2022 - 16:31

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete

ASTER HANNAH

DE GIOVANELLI LAURA
GIACOMINI LUDOVICA
MURTAS NORA

ALTOMARI CAROLINA MARIA
DALLAPIAZZA MARTINA
NIEDERMAIR MIRA

MONZ NORA

PEGORETTI ASIA
RADOJEVIC VIKTORIA
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V] Volksbank

Heat

Year

2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

Team

SSV BOZEN

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BRUNECK

SSV BOZEN

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
SSV BRUNECK

SC IKB Innsbruck
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV BRUNECK
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F ES-A

Time

03:23.09
03:23.51
03:24.36
03:25.14
03:31.66
03:37.78
03:44.16
DNS
DNS
DSQ

Pt

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Results available online on www.natatoria.it
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